Product Catalog
Edition VII
LED Lamp &
Fixture
Slip Fitter
Design Lights Consortium Certified
IP65
Uniform and consistent color

Street Lighting
Site Lighting
Streetscape Lighting
Area Lighting
50,000
Rated
Life Hours
© 2016 Plusrite®Contact Us tel: 909-930-6868   fax: 909-930-99882000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761 www.mynaturaLED.com
180W / 240W
75W / 110W
6” Extruded Arm
Available with 3 types of mounting options!!
Swivel Bracket
Dimmable
5
7112 LED-FXSB75/3S/40K/DB-SF 75W
Item
Code Description Lumen
Output
5,898
Wattage
7113 LED-FXSB75/3S/40K/DB-SB 75W 5,898
Equivalent
Wattage
150W-200W
150W-200W
CCT
4000K
4000K
Product  Data (120-277V)
LED AREA LIGHT
© 2016 Plusrite®Contact Us tel: 909-930-6868   fax: 909-930-99882000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761 www.mynaturaLED.com
Voltage
120-277V
120-277V
Mount
Slip Fitter
Swivel Bracket
7114 LED-FXSB75/3S/40K/DB-EA6 75W 5,898
7115 LED-FXSB75/3S/50K/DB-SF 75W 5,898
150W-200W
150W-200W
4000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
6” Extruded Arm
Slip Fitter
7116 LED-FXSB75/3S/50K/DB-SB 75W 5,898
7117 LED-FXSB75/3S/50K/DB-EA6 75W 5,898
150W-200W
150W-200W
5000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
Swivel Bracket
6” Extruded Arm
7118 LED-FXSB110/3S/40K/DB-SF 110W 8,574
7119 LED-FXSB110/3S/40K/DB-SB 110W 8,574
200W-400W
200W-400W
4000K
4000K
120-277V
120-277V
Slip Fitter
Swivel Bracket
7120 LED-FXSB110/3S/40K/DB-EA6 110W 8,574
7121 LED-FXSB110/3S/50K/DB-SF 110W 8,574
200W-400W
200W-400W
4000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
6” Extruded Arm
Slip Fitter
7122 LED-FXSB110/3S/50K/DB-SB 110W 8,574
7123 LED-FXSB110/3S/50K/DB-EA6 110W 8,574
200W-400W
200W-400W
5000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
Swivel Bracket
6” Extruded Arm
7195 LED-FXSB180/3S/50K/DB-SF 180W 21,194
7196 LED-FXSB180/3S/50K/DB-SB 180W 21,194
400W-575W
400W-575W
5000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
Slip Fitter
Swivel Bracket
7197 LED-FXSB180/3S/50K/DB-EA6 180W 21,194 400W-575W 5000K 120-277V 6” Extruded Arm
7403 LED-FXSB240/3S/50K/DB-SF 240W 25,638 575W-750W 5000K 120-277V Slip Fitter
7404 LED-FXSB240/3S/50K/DB-SB 240W 25,638
7405 LED-FXSB240/3S/50K/DB-EA6 240W 25,638
575W-750W
575W-750W
5000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
Swivel Bracket
6” Extruded Arm
180W
240W
110W
75W
Slip Fitter
7176 LED-FXSB110/3S/50K/BK-EA6 110W 8,574 200W-400W5000K 120-277V 6” Extruded Arm
Color
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
D. Bronze
Black
MOUNTS
7169 LED-FXSB110/3S/50K/WH-EA6 110W 8,574 200W-400W5000K 120-277V 6” Extruded Arm White
IP65
Rated
Swivel Bracket 6” Extruded Arm
Accessories

(in/mm)
14.5 /362
9 / 23260W 13.5 / 347 18 / 461
Weight
(lbs)
10.36
10.36
C
D
A
B
D
(in/mm)
14.5 / 362
18 / 461
7096 LED-FXCWP40/40K/DB 40W
Item
Code Description Lumen
Output
3,021
Wattage
7097 LED-FXCWP40/50K/DB 40W 3,021
Equivalent
Wattage
100W
100W
CCT
4000K
5000K
Product  Data
7098 LED-FXCWP60/40K/DB 60W 4,700
7099 LED-FXCWP60/50K/DB 60W 4,700
150W
150W
4000K
5000K

50,000
Rated
Life Hours
Dimmable
® naturaLED High Power Flood Light
deliver the bright crisp light over its life
time.  Comes with two beam types.
It is ideal for park, construction, and
system can generate over 110 lm per
Package
Visit www.mynaturaLED.com to download the installation
guide or contact your sales rep for more information.
LED FLOODLIGHT HIGH POWER
Beam
Angle
7445 80LED-FXFDL240/50K30D/BK-YK 240W
Item
Code CRIDescription Lumen
Output
28,835
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
7446 80LED-FXFDL240/50K60D/BK-YK 240W 28,977
Voltage
30 °
60 °
120-277V

Pathway Lighting
Perimeter Lighting
Entryway Lighting
tel: 909-930-6868   fax: 909-930-99882000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761 www.mynaturaLED.com
5 50,000
Rated
Life Hours
Wall Light
20W
Security
37W
Security
28W & 38W
16” Arm
Optional*
7477 120-277VLED-FXSECSD38/40K 38W 4,158
7478 120-277VLED-FXSECSD38/50K 38W 4,314
72
72
150W
150W
4000K
5000K
CRI
1
Package
(Master)
Visit www.mynaturaLED.com to download the installation
guide or contact your sales rep for more information.
7190 120-277VLED-FXSECSD28/40K 28W
Item
Code VoltageDescription Lumen
Output
3,076
Wattage
7191 120-277VLED-FXSECSD28/50K 28W 3,180
Equivalent
Wattage
72
72
100W
100W
CCT
4000K
5000K
Product  Data
LED SECURITY
7140 120-277VLED-FXSECD37/40K 37W 2,753
7141 120-277VLED-FXSECD37/50K 37W 2,989
85
80
100W
100W

(in/mm)
8 /205
37W 9.65 / 245 18.50 / 470
20W 6.89 / 175
Width
(in/mm)
11 / 278
Height
(in/mm)
5.16 / 131
Depth
(in/mm)
Height
Diameter
Package
7136 120-277VLED-FXSECW20/40K 20W 1,446
7137 120-277VLED-FXSECW20/50K 20W 1,489
80
80
75W
75W

Pathway Lighting
Perimeter Lighting
Entryway Lighting
Parking Garage
50,000
Rated
Life Hours
© 2016 Plusrite®Contact Us tel: 909-930-6868   fax: 909-930-99882000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761 www.mynaturaLED.com
5
Package
1
Package
(Master)
Visit www.mynaturaLED.com to download the installation
guide or contact your sales rep for more information.
7166 LED-FXCCM40/40K/DB 40W
Item
Code Description Lumen
Output
3,429
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
7167 LED-FXCCM40/50K/DB 40W 3,429
Equivalent
Wattage
100W
100W
CCT
4000K
5000K
40W
Product  Data
LED CANOPY
7084 LED-FXCCM60/40K/DB 60W 5,258
7085 LED-FXCCM60/50K/DB 60W 4,948
175W
175W
4000K
5000K

75
86
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Length
(in)
Color
D.Bronze
D.Bronze
D.Bronze
D.Bronze
IP65
Rated
7538 LED-FXCCM40/40K/WH 40W 3,429
7539 LED-FXCCM40/50K/WH 40W 3,429
100W
100W
4000K
5000K
85
85
White
White
7536 LED-FXCCM60/40K/WH 60W 4,948
7537 LED-FXCCM60/50K/WH 60W 4,948
175W
175W
4000K
5000K

Pathway Lighting
Perimeter Lighting
Ceiling Lighting
Parking Lighting
© 2015 Plusrite®Contact Us tel: 909-930-6868   fax: 909-930-99882000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761 www.mynaturaLED.com
50,000
Rated
Life Hours
5
Package
1
Package
(Master)
Visit www.mynaturaLED.com to download the installation
guide or contact your sales rep for more information.
7090 LED-FXPG60/40K/DB 60W
Item
Code Description Lumen
Output
5,236
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
7091 LED-FXPG60/50K/DB 60W 5,236
Equivalent
Wattage
175W
175W

Anti-corrosion (IP67 feature)
Shatter proof PC lens (IP67 feature)
Key Features & Benefits
LED HIGH LOW BAY
70W, 100W, 165W, 200W
Applications
Warehouse Lighting
Ceiling Lighting
tel: 909-930-6868   fax: 909-930-99882000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761 www.mynaturaLED.com
50,000
Rated
Life Hours
Dimmable
Equiv.
Wattage
7475 0-10VLED-FXHB200/40K/IP67 200W
Item
Code DimmingDescription Lumen
Output
19,000
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
7476 0-10VLED-FXHB200/50K/IP67 200W 20,000
Voltage
400-575W
400-575W
120-277V
120-277V
CCT
4000K
5000K
Product  Data
Industrial-Grade
LED
9.8 / 248200W 17.8 / 453
Width (in/mm)
Dimensions
Height (in/mm) Weight (lbs)
15.00
IP67
Rated
CRI
Package
LED HIGH LOW BAY
Equiv.
Wattage
7125 0-10VLED-FXLB70/40K 70W
Item
Code DimmingDescription Lumen
Output
6,650
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
7126 0-10VLED-FXLB70/50K 70W 7,000
Voltage
175W
175W
120-277V
120-277V
CCT
4000K
5000K
Product  Data (Indoor)
LED
7.2 / 18370/100W 17.8 / 453
Width (in/mm)
Dimensions
Height (in/mm) Weight (lbs)
10.00
50,000
Rated
Life Hours
Dimmable
*WireGuard is not included but available for order.
7128 0-10VLED-FXHB100/40K 100W 10,100
7129 0-10VLED-FXHB100/50K 100W 10,700
250W
250W
120-277V
120-277V
4000K
5000K
*7615 WG-CBL18/WH WireGuard Optional
Equiv.
Wattage
7131 0-10VLED-FXHB165/40K 165W
Item
Code DimmingDescription Lumen
Output
13,900
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
7132 0-10VLED-FXHB165/50K 165W 14,630
Voltage
400W
400W
120-277V
120-277V
CCT
4000K
5000K
Product  Data (Indoor)
LED
8.07 / 205165/200W 17.8 / 453
Width (in/mm)
Dimensions
Height (in/mm) Weight (lbs)
10.50
50,000
Rated
Life Hours
Dimmable
7170 0-10VLED-FXHB200/40K 200W 20,000
7171 0-10VLED-FXHB200/50K 200W 20,500
400-575W
400-575W
120-277V
120-277V

50W 90-100W
2’x4’
Size
LED
7.952’x2’ 23.75” / 603
Width
(in/mm)
Dimensions
Weight
(lbs)
9.952’x4’ 48” / 1212
Package
1
Package
(Master)
7150 0-10VLED-FXTF38/2X2/835 38W
Item
Code DimmableDescription Lumen
Output
3,545
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
7151 0-10VLED-FXTF38/2X2/840 38W 3,545
Equivalent
Wattage
2’X 2’
2’X 2’
60-70W
60-70W
CCT
3500K
4000K
2x2 1
Package
(Master)
Product  Data
LED TROFFER
7152 0-10VLED-FXTF38/2X2/850 38W 3,545
7183 0-10VLED-FXTF50/2X4/835 50W 4,953
2’X 2’
2’X 4’
60-70W
90-100W
5000K
3500K
7184 0-10VLED-FXTF50/2X4/840 50W 4,953
7185 0-10VLED-FXTF50/2X4/850 50W 4,953
2’X 4’
2’X 4’
90-100W
90-100W
4000K
5000K
2x4
Lightweight
5-100% Dimming Range
Available
  in 2’x2’
 and 2’x4’
23.75” / 603
Height
(in/mm)
23.75” / 603
4.5” / 114
Depth
(in/mm)
4.5” / 114
Depth
Height
Width
7153 0-10VLED-FXTF76/2X4/835 76W 6,903 2’X 4’ 120-130W3500K
7154 0-10VLED-FXTF76/2X4/840 76W 6,903
7155 0-10VLED-FXTF76/2X4/850 76W 6,903
2’X 4’
2’X 4’
120-130W
120-130W

Life Hours
Applications
Kitchen
Decoration Lighting
Hallway
Bedroom
Easy Installation
Energy Star Certified
Uniform light distribution and consistent color
Instant On
Non-yellowing acrylic
CRI: 80
Dimmable
35,000 hrs rated average life
Key Features & Benefits
7430 12”LED12FMM-138L/830-NI 18W
Item
Code Diameter CRIDescription Lumen
Output
1,380
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
7431 12”LED12FMM-138L/840-NI 18W 1,380
Equivalent
Wattage
83
83
120W
120W
CCT
3000K
4000K
7433 14”LED14FMM-165L/830-NI 22W 1,652
7434 14”LED14FMM-165L/840-NI 22W 1,652
84
84
150W
150W
3000K
4000K
DIMFinish
Nickel
Nickel
Nickel
Nickel
7533 16”LED16FMM-196L/830-NI 26W 1,960
7534 16”LED16FMM-196L/840-NI 26W 1,960
83
83
200W
200W

4”
4”
50W
50W
CCT
3000K
4000K
Weight (lbs)
4” 5”
6”
10
Package
(Master)
Product  Data
LED DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT CRI80/90
7173 LED4RL-56L50K 9W 560 4” 50W5000K
0.60
0.90
*Both CRI 80 and CRI 90 are identical in size
7177 LED4RL-55L930 9W 555 4” 50W3000K

ei
g
h
t
DIA
0.11 lbs
0.11 lbs
0.11 lbs
0.11 lbs
3
Base
Package
10/100
Package
(Inner/ Master)
5802 12V 40°LED7MR16/40/FL/30K 7W
Item
Code Voltage
Beam
TypeDescription Lumen

Omni
60W
60W
4000K
5000K
0.20
6W (0.2) / 8W (0.3)
3.80 / 97CANDLE 1.50 / 38 0.10
DIA
H
ei
gh
t
LED9.5A19/88L/50K
4.60 / 1179.5W-A19 2.35 / 60 0.30
5860 YES >80LED12A19/110L/827 12W 1,100 Omni 75W2700K
5837 YES >805W 325 Candle 40W2700K
5838 YES >80LED5CAB/32L/E12/30K 5W 325 Candle 40W3000K
LED5CAB/32L/E12/27K
5839 YES >805W 325 Candle 40W5000K

LED8BR30/65L/27K
11W 850
5816 YES >80
LED11BR30/85L/27K
13W 1,050
BR30
BR40
65W
70W
2700K
2700K
0.14 lbs
0.35 lbs
6.40 / 163BR40 4.50 / 119 0.57 lbs
BR40
5784 YES >80LED17BR40/140L/27K 17W 1,400 BR40 100W2700K
LED13BR40/105L/27K
DIA
H
ei
gh
t
Product  Data - CRI 80
5840 YES >80LED7R20/55L/50K 7W 550 R20 50W5000K
5841 YES >8011W 850 BR30 65W5000KLED11BR30/85L/50K
© 2016 Plusrite®Contact Us
Glass with frosted lens
Compatible with Instant Start/

Applications
Conference Room
Meeting Room
Factory/ Office
School & University
Hospital
Hotel
tel: 909-930-6868   fax: 909-930-99882000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761 www.mynaturaLED.com
50,000
Rated
Life Hours
naturaLED ® Instant-Fit LED T8 is the easiest way
naturaLED ®
NaturaLED Instant Fit T8 lamps comes in variety of
lamp lengths and lighting levels, it is the simplest
5887 325°LED38T8/96FR44/840/IF 38W 4,400
5888 325°LED38T8/96FR44/850/IF 38W 4,400
59W
59W
Single
Single
4000K
5000K
8 ft/96”
8 ft/96”
Package
5897 325°LED42T8/96FR55/R17d/840/IF 42W 5,500
5898 325°LED42T8/96FR55/R17d/850/IF 42W 5,500
59W
59W
R17d
R17d
4000K
5000K
8 ft/96”
8 ft/96”
LED INSTANT FIT T8
Equiv.
Wattage
5850 325°LED10T8/24FR11/835/IF 10W
Item
Code
Beam
AngleDescription Lumen
Output
1,150
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
5851 325°LED10T8/24FR11/840/IF 10W 1,150
Base
17W
17W
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
CCT
3500K
4000K
Product  Data
LED
24 / 6102 ft 1 / 25.4
Diameter (in/mm)
Dimensions
Length (in/mm) Weight (lbs)
0.25
5852 325°LED10T8/24FR11/850/IF 10W 1,150
5844 325°LED17.5T8/FR19/835/IF 15W 1,800
17W
32W
Bi-Pin

32W
32W
Bi-Pin
Bi-Pin
4000K
5000K
8 ft 96 / 24381 / 25.4 1.00
Length
2 ft/24”
2 ft/24”
2 ft/24”
4 ft/48”
4 ft/48”
4 ft/48”
3 ft 36 / 9141 / 25.4 0.35
5891 325°LED11T8/36FR14/840/IF 11W 1,400 25W Bi-Pin4000K
5892 325°LED11T8/36FR14/850/IF 11W 1,400 25W Bi-Pin5000K
3 ft/36”
3 ft/36”
1/10
Package

Factory/ Office
School & University
Hospital
Hotel
tel: 909-930-6868   fax: 909-930-99882000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761 www.mynaturaLED.com
50,000
Rated
Life Hours
AC120-277V
Package
Visit www.mynaturaLED.com to download the installation
guide or contact your sales rep for more information.
LED TUBE T8
Equiv.
Wattage
5778 24”LED10T8/24FR10/840 10W
Item
Code BulbDescription Lumen
Output
1,109
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
5774 24”LED10T8/24FR10/850 10W 1,109
Lens
25W
25W
Frosted
Frosted
CCT
4000K
5000K
Product  Data
LED
24 / 6102 ft 1 / 25.4
Diameter (in/mm)
Dimensions
Length (in/mm) Weight (lbs)
0.50
5779 36”LED10T8/36FR10/840 10W 1,000
5780 36”LED10T8/36FR10/850 10W 1,050
25W
25W
Frosted
Frosted
4000K
5000K
1 / 10
Package
(Master)
3 ft 36 / 9151 / 25.4 0.50
5817 48”LED14T8/FR17/840 14W 1,700
5818 48”LED14T8/FR17/850 14W 1,700
32W
32W
Frosted
Frosted
4000K
5000K
48 / 12194 ft 1 / 25.4 0.80
8 ft 94 / 23811 / 25.4 1.50
5811 94”LED40T8/96FR43/840 40W 4,300
5812 94”LED40T8/96FR43/850 40W 4,300
75W
75W
Frosted
Frosted

Rated 25,000 hours average life
3 Years Limited Warranty
Key Features & Benefits
LED BI-PIN
Low Voltage
Line Voltage
Applications
Display Case Lighting
Track Lighting
Accent Lighting
General Lighting
tel: 909-930-6868   fax: 909-930-99882000 S. Grove Ave, Bldg B, Ontario, CA 91761 www.mynaturaLED.com
˚
1.80 / 46G9 0.70 / 18
Voltage
5828 No >80LHO-JC1.6T4G4/30K 1.6W
Item
Code DIM CRIDescription Lumen
Output
140
Color
Temp
Color
TempWattage
5848 No >80LHO-JC1.6T4G4/50K 1.6W 160
Base
12V
12V
G4